COMITE LANGUEDOC-ROUSSTLLON

RESULTATS DE LA PARTIE MULTIPLEX DU 18 DECEMBRE 1979

TOP : 1.037 POINTS
1 MELINE
2 MAIRE
LEPINAY
4 GARIMOND
5 SIGAL
6 GENIEZ
7 PAGES
8 VIGROUX
9 PACCHIANA
10 DINIAKOS
11 PIERRARD
12 REBE
13 CALVAS
14 BELLIA
LEVY
MAVEL
17 VASCONTI
MALHERBE
19 DOMB
CARTEYRADE
21 VELASCO
22 MADER
23 MAURAN
24 PROST
25 CHEMIN
26 PONS-MOREU
27 DUPONT
28 VASCONTI
29 BERTHELOT
30 POURQUIER
31 SAUMADE
32 LAFON
33 SOULAS
34 MAIRE
CATHALA
36 OHANA
PRIVAT
38 LEVY
PROST
40 DE VICHET
41 KAY
POULLET
43 GALAN
44 VASUT
45 FIGUERES
46 MOUTHUY
47 FIGUERES
48 PROST
49 LAYRAL
50 PETROVICS

Béatrice
Monique
Bernard
Rémy

André
Régine
Michel
Patrick
Andréa
Michel
Lucien
André
Raymond

F

Jean
Danielle
Jeanne
Claude
Suzanne
Marcelle
Marie-Jo
Odette
Marie-No&lle
Guy

André
Micheline
Jeannette
Henri
Claude

R
Jean~-Pierre
Andrée
Genevieve
Laurence
Andrée
Reine-Claude
Jacqueline
Marie-Thérése
Maryvonne
Thérése
Michel
André
Eliane
Henri
Michelle
Marie-~Louise
Robert
Jacques
Claude

Jean

BEZIE
M.SO0U
M.SOU
BEZIE
M.SCR
BAGNO
PERPI
M.SCR
BAGNO
NIMES
PERPT
PERPI
NIMES
M.SCR
M.SCR
M.SO0U
AVIGN
M,.SOU
NIMES
NIMES
PERPI
BAGNO
BAGNO
PERPI
M,.SCR
AVIGN
NIMES
AVIGN
M,.SCR
M.SCR
M,.SOU
M.SCR
M, SCR
M.SO0U
BEZIE
BAGNO
PERPI
M.SCR
PERPI
M,.SCR
M,SCR
AVIGN
BEZIE
PERPT
PERPI
BAGNO
PERPI
PERPI
M.SCR
M.SCR

934 points
932
932
012
903
901
889
888
875
859
856
853
851
840
840
840
837
837
830
830
829
821
814
810
806
805
793
790
786
784
777
776
770
765
765
763
763
759
759
758
756
756
753
750
748
745
742
737
727
711

920.1 %
89.9
80.9
87.9
87.1
86.9
85.7
85.6
84.4
82.8
82.5
82.3
82,1
81.0
81.0
81.0
80.7
80.7
80.0
80.0
79.9
79.2
78 .5
78 .1
777
776
76 .5
76,2
75.8
75.6
7409
74.8
743
7348
3w
73.6
73.6
73.2
7:3 042
73.1
72.9
72.9
72.6
72.3
72.1
71.8
71.6
iy s |
70 .1
68.6

s



SANTUCCI
COULOUMIES
CORNELLA
MIROUZE
MARGUET
WOLFF
FOURDRINIER
SEGALA
ROUGEOT
DURTEU
NOYON
LETHEU
BARTHES
JULTEN
LEDE
GENIEZ
PIOCH
CHEMIN
NIEL
PENAS
SOULASSOL
BONNET
BOUVIE
GENIEYS
CHARTON
FOLLO
MATHA
SOUHAMI
PHILIPPE
LEDE
SEGUELA
ASSEMAT
PROUZET

résultats partie multiplex (suite)

Renée M.SOU
Jean-Sébastien BEZIE
Annie BEZIE
Andrée M,SCR
Roslyne AVIGN
Alice BEZIE
Cyril M.SOU
Gilbert M.SOU
Annie BEZIE
Marielle BEZIE
Yolande PERPI
Yvan BEZIE
Didier AVIGN
Paule M, SCR
Jacqueline M.SCR
Charles BAGNO
Marthe M, SCR
Odette M,SCR
Marie-Louise M.SCR
D M.SCR
Olivia BEZIE
Magdelaine M.SCR
R M,.SCR
Jeanne M,SCR
Josette M,.SCR
Christiane AVIGN
F M,.SCR
Jean PERPI
T M.SCR
J M.SCR
Mathilde PERPI
Béatrice BEZIE
Aimé M,SCR

685 points
685
683
680
680
676
668
667
667
665
665
663
661
656
655
653
652
650
642
621
621
600
595
592
577
524
507
480
472
471
447
401
396

66.1 %
66.1
65.9
65.6
65.
65.2
64.4
64.3
64.3
64.1
64.1
63.9
63.7
63.3
63.2
63.0
62.9
62.7
61.9
59.9
59.9
57.9
57 .4
Ly
55.
50.5
48 .9
4603
4535
45.4
43.1
38.7
38.2



